p 'ﬁ' St. Jakob Nachtbetrieb

HALTESTELLE/STOP Nachtbetrieb: 05. - 07.12.2025 | 12.12.2025 — 06.04.2026 | 10. - 11.04.2026 | 17. — 18.04.2026
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig B) 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:32 00:32 01:32 02:32
St. Anton a.A. Tyrol/Valluga 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33
St. Anton a.A. Nassereinbahn 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:36 00:36 01:36 02:36
St. Anton a.A. Seiche 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:38 00:38 01:38 02:38
St. Jakob a.A. Rafalt 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:39 00:39 01:39 02:39
St. Jakob a.A. Bach 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:40 00:40 01:40 02:40
St. Jakob a.A. Brunnen 19:11 20:11 211N 22:11 23:41 00:41 01:41 02:41

St. Jakob a.A.Kirche 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:43 00:43 01:43 02:43
St. Jakob a.A. Gsér 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:44 00:44 01:44 02:44
St. Jakob a.A. Gand 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:46 00:46 01:46 02:46
St. Jakob a.A. Untergand 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:47 00:47 01:47 02:47
St. Jakob a.A. Tirolerhof (Landauerweg) 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:48 00:48 01:48 02:48
St. Jakob a.A. Gs6r/B197 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:49 00:49 01:49 02:49
St. Jakob a.A. Timmler/B197 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:50 00:50 01:50 02:50
St. Anton a.A. Terminal Ost 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:52 00:52 01:52 02:52
St. Anton a.A. Tyrol/Valluga 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:53 00:53 01:53 02:53
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:54 00:54 01:54 02:54
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig B) 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:55 00:56 01:55 02:55

entfallt bei Skishow



